
11:00～22:00
Last entry reception  20:30

【food last order】　21:00
【drink last order】　21:30

each 1000 yen

Side
・Green Soy Beans

・Frankfurter

・Squid Fritter

・Fried Chicken

・French Fry

・Assorted Cheese

・Assorted Raw Ham and Salami

・Baguette (4 slices)

500 yen
500 yen
600 yen
600 yen
600 yen
800 yen
1100 yen
300 yen

Curry
・Beef Tendon Spicy Curry 
・Pork Cutlet Spicy Curry
・Hamburger Steak Spicy Curry

DesertDesert

Others
・Hot Dog
・Source Cutlet Sandwich
・Pizza Toast
・Cinnamon Toast each 900 yen

Hamburger
・Cheese Burger
・Teriyaki Burger
・Fish Burger

Food Menu

Rice Ball
・Salt
・Pickled Plum
・Roasted Cod Roe
・Kelp
・Green Shiso Leaf & Leaf Mustard

each 300 yen

Making it using delicious rice 
                              from Niigata.

・Shaved Ice
Strawberry / Melon / Blue Hawaii / Lemon

600 yen
Condensed Milk Topping +100 yen

600 yen

・Float
Melon Soda / Cola / Iced Coffee
Blue Hawaii Soda / Lemon Soda / Strawberry Soda

You can choose from straw star or heart. 

Snack
・Nachos

・Mixed Nuts

・Hershey’ s Kisses Milk Chocolate 

Ajillo
1000 yen
1100 yen

500 yen
600 yen
600 yen

・Camembert cheese Ajillo

・Shrimp And Mushroom Ajillo

Donburi
・Loco Moco Rice Bowl
・Pork Cutlet Rice Bowl
・Beef Short Rib Rice Bowl
・Roast Beef Rice Bowl

1000 yen
1100 yen
1200 yen
1200 yen

1200 yen
1300 yen
1300 yen

All  of  them with baguette . (4 sl ices)

💗 ⭐



11:00～22:00
【food last order】　21:00
【drink last order】　21:30
Last entry reception  20:30Drink Menu

800 yen

Cocktail
Operator ZERO
California Sour ZERO
Grapefruit Cooler
Saratoga Cooler
Shirley Temple
Spritzer ZERO
Turkish Harem Cooler ZERO
Mimosa
Ruby Cassis ZERO

each 400 yen

500 yen
500 yen
400 yen

500 yen
600 yen
500 yen

Soft Drink

【Non-Alcholic】

Beer
All Free

Shnadygaff ZERO
Red Eye ZERO

Non-Alcholic

BEER COCKTAIL
Non-Alcholic

Wine

Kir ZERO
Kitty ZERO

Non-Alcholic

WINE COCKTAIL
Non-Alcholic

SourNon-Alcholic

Shochu with Lemon juice
Shochu with Grapefruit juice

Fruit Wine
Plum Liqueur 700 yen

Non-Alcholic

Sparkling Wine
Sparkling Rosé 
Sparkling Wine

Kir Royal ZERO
Champagne Blues ZERO

Non-Alcholic
SPARKLING WINE COCKTAIL

Non-Alcholic

Non-Alcholic

800 yen
800 yen

900 yen
900 yen

900 yen
900 yen

900 yen
900 yen

900 yen
900 yen

900 yen
900 yen

700 yen

PET BOTTLE

CUP DRINK

Coke
Ginger Ale
Green Tea
Oolong Tea
Mineral Water
Pocari Sweat

Ice Coffee
Ice Cafe au lait
Ice Tea
Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Calpis  Water

each

【Glass of wine】

【Glass of sparkling】

Red Wine
White Wine



11:00～22:00
【food last order】　21:00
【drink last order】　21:30
Last entry reception  20:30Drink Menu

CocktailWisky
Kaku Highball

Ballantine Finest

Canadian Clud 

The Glenlivet 12Ｙ

Glenfiddich12Ｙ

The Macallan12Ｙ

Chita

Yamazaki

Hakushu

Shochu with Lemon juice

Shochu with Grapefruit juice

Shochu with Oolong tea

Shochu with Jasmine tea

Sour

Beer
Beer

Corona Beer

700 yen
800 yen

900 yen
900 yen

Shnadygaff

Red Eye 900
900 yen

 yen

BEER BASE

800 yen

Fruit Wine
Plum Liqueur

Wine
Red Wine

White Wine

900 yen
800 yen

Kir
Spritzer

WINE BASE

900 yen
900 yen

700 yen

Sparkling Rosé
Sparkling Wine

Kir Royal

SPARKLING WINE BASE

GIN BASE

VODKA BASE

RUM BASE

TEQUILA BASE

LIQUEUR BASE

【Alcohol】

Korean Shochu
Chamisul Fresh  yen1100

700 yen
800 yen
800 yen
900 yen
900 yen
1000 yen
900 yen
1200 yen
1200 yen

700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen

Shochu
Sweet potato Shochu
        -Kurokiroshima-
Sweet potato Shochu
     -Tomi no Houzan-
Barley Shochu
                -kittyomu-
Shiso Shochu   
         -Tan Taka Tan-

700 yen

800 yen

700 yen

700 yen

800 yen
800 yen
900 yen
900 yen

800 yen
800 yen
900 yen
900 yen

900 yen
900 yen
900 yen
900 yen
800 yen
800 yen
900 yen
900 yen
900 yen

800 yen
900 yen

900 yen

700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
800 yen

700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
1000 yen

700 yen
700 yen

18,700 yen
14,300 yen

16,500 yen
19,800 yen
22,000 yen
27,500 yen
5,5000 yen
110,000 yen

17,600 yen
8,800 yen

Borne Of Fire Cabernet Sauvignon
Tomi no Oka

Borne Of Fire Chardonnay
Maiso William Febre Chablis

Gin and Tonic
Gin Rickey
Gin Buck
Dog’ s Nose

Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial
Moët et Chandon Rosé Impérial
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rosé label
Dom Pérignon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Rosé Vintage

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Brandy

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10

Smirnoff

Zubrowka

Bacardi White

Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Black

Myers’ s Dark

Ronrico 151

Hennessy VS 1300 yen

Vodka and Tonic
Vodka Rickey
Screwdriver
Moscow Mule

Rum and Tonic
Cuba Libre

Tequila Sunrise

Fuzzy Navel
China Blue
Spumoni
Cassis Orange
Cassis Soda
Campari and Soda
Campari and Orange
Campari Beer
Kahlua and Milk

【Red】

【White】

【Glass of wine】

【Bottle of wine】

【Bottle of champagne】

【Glass of Sparkling】


